Liturgy Intentions for February 2021

Date
Wednesday February 3,2021

Thursday February 4 2021
Friday February 5 2021
Saturday February 6 2021
Sunday February 7 2021
Sunday February 7 2021
Wednesday February 10, 2921
Thursday February 11, 2021
Friday February 12, 2021
Saturday February 13, 2021
Sunday February 14, 2021
Sunday February 14, 2021
Wednesday February 17, 2021
Wednesday February 17, 2021
Wednesday February 17, 2021
Thursday February 18, 2021
Friday February 19, 2021
Saturday February 20, 2021
Sunday February 21, 2021
Sunday February 21, 2021
Wednesday February 24, 2021
Thursday February 25, 2021
Friday February 26, 2021
Saturday February 27, 2021
Sunday February 28, 2021
Sunday February 28, 2021

Liturgy Time

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
12:00 pm
5:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am

Name
Edgar Balina & Rosanna Golez

Jon Moon

JoJo, Joel & Justine Bautista

Marty Gillan

Pat Bisaccio

Living & Deceased Members of ICC
David Bellm

Hold

Town of Kure Beach citizens

Living & Deceased Members of ICC
Tom Filgate

Engr. Artemio S Montenegro
Matthew Dougherty

Liturgy of the Word and Ashes
Randall Strong

Rev. Phillip M. Tighe

Llewellyn Landry

Ed Niedzialek

Living & Deceased Members of ICC
John Passantino

Kyle Lavin

Jack & Peggy Mitchell

Florencia E. Montenegro

Marty Gillan

Tony Coppola

Living & Deceased Members of ICC



