Liturgy Intentions for February 2021

Date Wednesday February 3,2021	Liturgy Time 9:00am	Name Edgar Balina & Rosanna Golez
Thursday February 4 2021	9:00am	Jon Moon
Friday February 5 2021	9:00am	JoJo, Joel & Justine Bautista
Saturday February 6 2021	5:00pm	Marty Gillan
Sunday February 7 2021	8:30am	Pat Bisaccio
Sunday February 7 2021	10:30am	Living & Deceased Members of ICC
Wednesday February 10, 2921	9:00am	David Bellm
Thursday February 11, 2021	9:00am	Hold
Friday February 12, 2021	9:00am	Town of Kure Beach citizens
Saturday February 13, 2021	5:00pm	Living & Deceased Members of ICC
Sunday February 14, 2021	8:30am	Tom Filgate
Sunday February 14, 2021	10:30am	Engr. Artemio S Montenegro
Wednesday February 17, 2021	9:00am	Matthew Dougherty
Wednesday February 17, 2021	12:00 pm	Liturgy of the Word and Ashes
Wednesday February 17, 2021	5:30pm	Randall Strong
Thursday February 18, 2021	9:00am	Rev. Phillip M. Tighe
Friday February 19, 2021	9:00am	Llewellyn Landry
Saturday February 20, 2021	5:00pm	Ed Niedzialek
Sunday February 21, 2021	8:30am	Living & Deceased Members of ICC
Sunday February 21, 2021	10:30am	John Passantino
Wednesday February 24, 2021	9:00am	Kyle Lavin
Thursday February 25, 2021	9:00am	Jack & Peggy Mitchell
Friday February 26, 2021	9:00am	Florencia E. Montenegro
Saturday February 27, 2021	5:00pm	Marty Gillan
Sunday February 28, 2021	8:30am	Tony Coppola
Sunday February 28, 2021	10:30am	Living & Deceased Members of ICC